WHAT GREAT SYSTEMS ARE BUILT ON™
FORWARD
FAMILY
GUIDE
FORWARD FAMILY GUIDE2
INTRODUCING FORWARD
FOR TODAY’S SYSTEMS AT
TOMORROW’S SPEED

& Tie Saddles
PATENTED
Universal hole pattern
POP TWIST ZIP
PRODUCTS WITH THE
PATENTED UNIVERSAL
HOLE PATTERN
• Lever Lock™
• UMS, MS & UFA Shelves
• Forward Rackrail*
• UMV Cable Management
• RSH 1RU
• UTB Series
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY PER
PACK FINISH
FWD-SBKT-36 Small device stop bracket 36 Black
SMALL DEVICE
MOUNTING
FWD-SIDECLMP-4
Small device mounting side clamp
4 Blue
FWD-SIDECLMP-24 24 Blue
FWD-SIDECLMP-60 60 Blue
CABLE
MANAGEMENT
FWD-D-RING
"D" style ring cable management
1 Blue
FWD-D-RING-12 12 Blue
FWD-C-RING
"C" style ring cable management
1 Blue
FWD-C-RING-12 12 Blue
FWD-C-RING-48 48 Blue
FWD-TSW-15
Hook & loop tie saddles
15 Blue
FWD-TSW-48 48 Blue
ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE WITH ALL UNIVERSAL HOLE PATTERN SHELVES, PANELS & STRIPS
*On all included BGR Rear Rackrail, BGR Rackrail kits
 and 40RU & 46RU SR Rackrail kits
legrandav.comFORWARD FAMILY GUIDE 5

 tool-free installation
 UMV CABLE MANAGEMENT
• Punched with our patented Universal Hole Pattern
3” WIRE GRID LACE CABLE MANAGEMENT
• 3” width takes up minimal space with maximum
 cable routing
• Route cables vertically, horizontally or
 diagonally on the wire grid
Works with
Forward cable
management
accessories
PART # WIDTH (“) HEIGHT (RU)
WIDE WIRE
GRID LACE
FWD-LACE-WB3-10-12 3" 10 - 12
VERTICAL CABLE
MANAGEMENT
FWD-LACE-WB3-16-21 3" 16 - 21
FWD-LACE-WB3-24-27 3" 24 - 27
FWD-LACE-WB3-35-40 3" 35 - 40
FWD-LACE-WB3-41-42 3" 41 - 42
FWD-LACE-WB3-44-45 3" 44 - 45
UNIVERSAL HOLE
PATTERN
FWD-LACE-UMV-10-12 1.25" 10 - 12
FWD-LACE-UMV-16-21 1.25" 16 - 21
FWD-LACE-UMV-24-27 1.25” 24- 27
FWD-LACE-UMV-35-40 1.25” 35 - 40
FWD-LACE-UMV-41-42 1.25” 41 - 42
FWD-LACE-UMV-44-45 1.25” 44 - 45
ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE WITH LEVER LOCK™ RACKRAIL BRACKET FOUND IN BGR, SR AND DWR SERIES
CABLE MANAGEMENT
FORWARD FAMILY GUIDE6
UTILITY LIGHTING

 • IR sensor for automatic on/off with the door your preference
 • UP1 panel to mount IR/Dimming module on the rackrail
• Mount anywhere from front to rear
• Includes all hardware for mounting in any other Middle Atlantic enclosure
• Drop-in installation into Lever Lock™ compatible rackrail brackets
• Mounting flexibility front to back along multiple rackrail bracket styles
• Accepts any button mount style power strips (Raritan, ServerTech, etc.)
 as well as the PDT Series, PD Series and MPR Series
• Durable flanged steel construction
• Includes all hardware needed for any Middle Atlantic
 Products rackrail bracket style*
BECAUSE TWO HANDS ARE BETTER THAN ONE
YOU CAN MOUNT IT
UTILITY LIGHTING
PART # HEIGHT (RU)
FWD-LT-UTL-16-21-D 16 - 21
FWD-LT-UTL-24-27-D 24 - 27
FWD-LT-UTL-35-40-D 35 - 40
FWD-LT-UTL-41-42-D 41 - 42
FWD-LT-UTL-44-45-D 44 - 45
POWER MOUNTING STRIP
PART # HEIGHT (RU)
FWD-UVPB-42-45 42-45
legrandav.comFORWARD FAMILY GUIDE 7
PRE-CONFIGURED BGR
FORWARD
FAMILY

PRE-CONFIGURED BGR-4527-FWD
RACK BGR-4527 1 38RU, 27" D BGR Series- the #1 AV Rack
POWER
RLNK-1615V 1 Select Series PDU with RackLink™, Vertical, 16 Outlet, 15A
FWD-CBS-2KVA-BGR27 1 Forward UPS Caster Base with UPS-2200R
BLANK PANELS
FWD-EB1 4 Forward 1RU Blank Panel
FWD-EB2 2 Forward 2RU Blank Panel
CABLE
MANAGEMENT
FWD-LB-1A-4PK 1 Forward straight ”L" style lace bar, 4 pack
FWD-LB-2A-4PK 1 Forward 2" offset ”L" style lace bar, 4 pack
FWD-LACE-44-45 1 Forward 3” Wire Grid Lace, 44-45RU
FWD-LACE-UMV-44-45 1 Forward Vertical Universal Hole Pattern, 44-45RU
LL-VC21 2 Lever Lock™ Vertical Channel
FWD-TSW-15 1 Forward hook & loop tie saddles, 15 pack
TW12 2 Cable Management Hook and Loop Strap, 12 ct.
SMALL DEVICE MOUNTING
FWD-SIDECLMP-4 2 Forward Small Device Mounting Clamp
LL-VP2110 1 Lever Lock™ Vertical Plate

• Comes to you with a UPS-2200R pre-installed from
 our factory ready to be integrated
• UPS-2200R Features:
 • Hot swappable battery for easy service with front
  panel access
 •  Line Interactive UPS technology for quiet operation
  and energy savings
 •  Fast 4 millisecond transfer time (1/4 cycle) for no
  system disruption or lockups
 •  Pure Sine Wave technology provides the cleanest
  power for sensitive devices
 •  Automatic Voltage Regulation ensures stable 120VAC output
ARE GOING TO THANK YOU
UPS BASE
PART # COMPATIBLE BGR DEPTH UPS INCLUDED CASTERS INCLUDED AMPS
FWD-BS-2KVA-BGR27 27" UPS-2200R No 20
FWD-BS-2KVA-BGR32 32” UPS-2200R No 20
FWD-BS-2KVA-BGR38 38” UPS-2200R No 20
FWD-CBS-2KVA-BGR27 27” UPS-2200R Yes 20
FWD-CBS-2KVA-BGR32 32” UPS-2200R Yes 20
FWD-CBS-2KVA-BGR38 38” UPS-2200R Yes 20
ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE WITH BGR
FORWARD FAMILY GUIDE10
COMPATIBILITY
MATRIX